
Goodness 
When you think of Goodness, what do you think of?  

Draw 2 pictures to describe “goodness”. 

Did you draw a picture of God?  

Because, that is where we get our goodness from! 

I show goodness 

to my family by… 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 



What did  

Jesus tell the 

ruler to sell? 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

What did the 

ruler do? 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________  

What should 

be first in our 

lives? 

______________ 

______________ 

 God’s goodness in my life: 

1. He made me! 
 

2. 
 

3. 
 

4. 
 

5. 


